Pos Atleta
1 Linardi Tarcisio
2 Vecchi Marco
3 Morichelli Enrico
4 Pasquazzo Michele
5 Bertoldi Nicola
6 Planoetscher Markus
7 Zorzi Massimo
8 Stocker Markus
9 Torresani Pierluigi
10 Tomasi Michele
11 Holzmann Norbert
12 Bonazza Walter
13 Fedrizzi Danilo
14 Cattani Emilio
15 Nardelli Cristian
16 Villa Franco
17 Fedrizzi Carlo
18 Miori Stefano
19 Younes Ahmad
20 Agostini Sergio
21 Locatelli Paolo
22 Pezzi Narciso
23 Franceschi Giuseppe
24 Agostini Nicola
25 Damioli Alberto

Societa

SSD TREMALZO
SS STIVO ASD
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.

ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

SCM TRIATHLON
ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE

ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

ASD GENTE FUORISTRADA
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.

MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA ROTALIANA
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

Totale

1:13:11
1:18:10
1:18:16
1:18:58
1:19:38
1:20:13
1:25:45
1:27:29
1:28:53
1:29:11
1:32:07
1:32:28
1:32:37
1:34:50
1:35:52
1:36:21
1:40:40
1:41:29
1:49:25
1:51:18
1:53:19
1:54:30
2:05:03
2:11:05

RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO  2:18:33



